
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-19 - DANIEL KIM -
15:43:25.692 1 1:56.438 73.275 26 54 19

15:45:22.564 2 1:56.872 73.003 22 56 19

15:47:19.961 3 1:57.397 72.676 44 66 19

15:49:18.188 4 1:58.227 72.166 24 61 20

15:51:16.206 5 1:58.018 72.294 31 64 20

15:53:12.380 6 1:56.174 73.442 28 63 20

15:55:07.436 7 1:55.056 74.155 22 62 21

15:57:01.900 8 1:54.464 74.539 46 69 19

L2-26 - ZIXING ZOU -
15:44:37.504 1 2:09.282 65.995 86 103 20

15:46:45.302 2 2:07.798 66.762 78 101 20

15:48:52.857 3 2:07.555 66.889 72 101 20

15:50:58.622 4 2:05.765 67.841 65 101 20

15:53:01.469 5 2:02.847 69.452 69 103 21

15:55:02.720 6 2:01.251 70.366 73 102 21

15:57:09.760 7 2:07.040 67.160 92 101 20

L1-18 - JI SUH -
15:43:36.628 1 2:03.406 69.138 41 85 20

15:45:46.216 2 2:09.588 65.839 40 88 19

15:47:54.637 3 2:08.421 66.438 36 73 19
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